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Freedom to 
create beautiful, 
compliant spaces 
for every body.

32

Design-Led Washrooms.  
Consistent. Compliant. Complete.

At Fitzroy of London, we help you create 
bathrooms and washrooms that deliver 
a seamless balance of design integrity, 
regulatory compliance, and brand alignment.
We understand the demands of high-end 
hospitality and commercial environments - 
where every detail matters and consistency 
defines the experience.
 

The Trusted Partner  
for Design Professionals. 

With decades of expertise in accessibility, 
manufacturing, and specification,  
Fitzroy of London is the partner developers, 
designers, and architects rely on to 
bring inclusive concepts to life - without 
compromising creativity. 

Where Form and Function Unite. 

Every Fitzroy of London product is designed 
to perform beautifully. From luxurious finishes 
to flawless installation, we bring together 
craftsmanship, compliance, and flexibility  
in every space.
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Our Design
Philosophy

Why Specify
Fitzroy of
London?
Confidence in Every Specification

Compliance is at the heart of what we do.
We seamlessly integrate compliance into
our product portfolios, supported by detailed 
technical documentation and expert advice 
at every stage.  In a nutshell, we take the 
challenge out of compliance.

Flexibility for Projects 

From removable fittings to bespoke finishes, 
we provide the adaptability required by today’s 
luxury developments - whether for new 
builds, refurbishments, or phased projects. 

Design Led Without Compromise 

Our products combine meticulous 
engineering with premium materials 
and refined finishes - ensuring accessible 
doesn’t mean utilitarian. 

Partnership, Not Just Supply

We’re more than a supplier. We’re a partner 
in design - offering technical support, 
compliance insight, and creative collaboration 
from specification to completion.

Inspired Design, Intelligent Detailing

We believe inclusive design should enhance 
aesthetics, not limit them. Our products
are crafted to integrate effortlessly within 
refined environments - balancing visual 
impact with user dignity.

Consistency Through 
Every Touchpoint 

From accessories to sanitaryware, our 
coordinated collections ensure cohesion 
across all elements of your design - delivering a 
unified experience from concept to completion. 

Collaboration with Purpose 

We work closely with specifiers, interior 
designers, and architects to interpret vision 
into reality. Whether you’re crafting timeless 
luxury or contemporary minimalism, we ensure 
compliance is never a constraint.
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Inspired by the rich cultural history and creative spirit 
of Fitzrovia, our three ranges continue the area’s tradition 
of bohemianism with classic and contemporary designs.

No matter your design vision, we have a range to support it.

For value-conscious projects, the 
Pro range offers essential, reliable, 
compliant solutions that are quick 
to install and built to last - ensuring 
quality, efficiency, and user safety
in every application.

Practicality with Purpose

Style delivers contemporary 
sophistication with full compliance 
built in. Designed for premium 
hospitality and commercial interiors, 
this range unites design-led appeal 
with dependable performance and 
extensive warranty coverage.

Effortless ComplianceModern Design

Our Ranges

The Signature range defines accessible 
luxury. Each piece is beautifully 
engineered and available in a curated 
palette of PVD and traditional finishes. 
For projects where design precision 
and brand experience are paramount, 
Signature ensures accessibility without 
aesthetic compromise.

InclusivityCraftmanshipDesign-led



Removable
Solutions

Look out for the removable icon on our 
product pages to see what is available.

Seamless Design Integration 

Our removable products provide long-term 
accessibility and flexibility, without  
compromising on design or compliance. 
 
They are ideal for sectors where adaptability 
and individual needs matters, perfect for 
turning around hotel guestrooms, commercial 
spaces, and care environments alike. 

Available across our Signature
collections, each product is crafted
to blend seamlessly into your design
and to be removed or reconfigured
with ease when needed.  

Our removable range is engineered for 
performance, built to last, and supported 
by technical know-how. 

Choose from: 

•	 Grab rails 
•	 Hinged support rails 
•	 Shower seats 
•	 Backrests 
•	 Blanking plates for easy future 

conversion

Designed for Flexibility. 
Built for Elegance.

Our removable range combines the 
visual harmony of fixed installations with 
the adaptability required for changing 
environments. Ideal for hotels, mixed-use 
developments, and adaptive reuse schemes.

8 9
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Satin 
Anthracite
P04S

Polished 
Champagne
P08P

Polished 
Anthracite
P04P

The Gosfield 
Collection
Inspired by our rich engineering and British manufacturing 
heritage, the Gosfield Collection provides a touch of class
to any accessible bathroom space without compromising 
functionality. The Gosfield range offers minimalistic design,
with clean lines and flowing transitions providing
a well-balanced and harmonious look. 
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Grab Rails                                                                                                       14-17
Hinged Support Rail				    18-20
Back Rests			                          20-21
Shower Seats				    22-25 
Showers			       26-29
Wall Mounted Taps			                          30-33
Deck Mounted Taps				    34-35
Accessories				    36-43

Finish Options

Electroplated

PVD

Metal Powder Coated

Matt Black 
RAL 9005 / 
S01M

Matt White
RAL 9016 / 
S02M

Polished 
Chrome 
Plated
E01P

Mirror
Polished
M00P

Satin 
Nickel 
Plated
E02S

Satin 
Chrome 
Plated 
E01S

Satin 
Brushed 
M00S

Antique 
Brass 
Plated
E03A

Polished 
Nickel 
Plated
E02P

Polished 
Gold 
Plated
E05P

Polished 
Nickel
P01P

Satin 
Nickel
P01S

Polished 
Gold 
P02P

Satin 
Gold 
P02S

Polished 
Graphite
P03P

Satin 
Graphite
P03S

Polished 
Bronze
P06P

Satin
Bronze
P06S

Satin 
Warm Gold
P07S

Satin 
Champagne
P08S

Satin
Brass
P05S

Polished 
Warm Brass
P09P

Satin Warm 
Brass
P09S

Polished
Brass
P05P

Polished 
Warm Gold
P07P
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Stainless steel
concealed fixing grab rail

14

175 
kg

Grab Rails

15

Grab Rails

The Gosfield Collection

Features
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Removable Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel concealed fixing 
removable grab rail, 450mm FL01-010-09-**

The Gosfield, stainless steel concealed fixing 
removable grab rail, 600m FL01-011-09-**

The Gosfield, stainless steel concealed fixing 
removable grab rail, 900mm FL01-012-09-**

The Gosfield, stainless steel concealed fixing 
removable grab rail, 1065mm FL01-013-09-**

For removable grab rail also purchase fitting and blanking kit to the right

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel
concealed fixing grab rail, 450mm FL01-010-00-**

The Gosfield, stainless steel
concealed fixing grab rail, 600m FL01-011-00-**

The Gosfield, stainless steel
concealed fixing grab rail, 900mm FL01-012-00-**

The Gosfield, stainless steel
concealed fixing grab rail, 1065mm FL01-013-00-**

See page 12 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

Stainless steel flangeless grab rail

•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Features
175 
kg

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel
flangeless fixing grab rail, 450mm FL01-010-01-**

The Gosfield, stainless steel
flangeless fixing grab rail, 600mm FL01-011-01-**

The Gosfield, stainless steel
flangeless fixing grab rail, 900mm FL01-012-01-**

The Gosfield, stainless steel
flangeless fixing grab rail, 1065mm FL01-013-01-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

See page 12 for details

The Gosfield Collection

Stainless steel removable 
rail fitting and blanking kit

Features
•	 Innovative removable solution
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel removable  
grab rail fitting and blanking plate kit FL01-015-09-**

•	 2x Blanking covers
•	 2x Wall fixing plates
•	 2x Grub screws

Pack Contents

See page 12 for details

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-010-09 - GOSFIELD - GRAB RAIL, REMOVABLE, 455mm / 18"

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: NYMAS GROUP MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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Stainless steel concealed 
fixing L-shape rail

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Configurable to both left and right-handed
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Features 175 
kg

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel concealed fixing 
L-shape grab rail, 900mm x 600mm FL01-020-00-**

Removable Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel concealed fixing 
removable L-shape grab rail, 900mm x 600mm FL01-020-09-**

Grab Rails Grab Rails

17The Gosfield Collection

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

For removable grab rail also purchase fitting and blanking kit to the right

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

Stainless steel flangeless 
fixing L-shape rail

•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Configurable to both left and right-handed
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Features 175 
kg

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel flangeless fixing 
L-shape grab rail, 900mm x 600mm FL01-020-01-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

Stainless steel removable L-shape 
fitting and blanking plate kit

•	 Innovative removable solution
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Features

•	 3x Blanking covers
•	 3x Wall fixing plates
•	 3x Grub screws

Pack Contents

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel removable  
L-shape fitting and blanking plate kit FL01-025-09-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12



Stainless steel 800mm concealed 
fixing single arm hinged support rail 

120 
kg

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel concealed  
fixing single arm hinged support rail FL01-050-00-**

Removable Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel concealed  
removable fixing single arm hinged support rail FL01-050-09-**

•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Adjustable friction hinge mechanism

Features

Hinged Support Rail

800
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Stainless steel removable hinged
rail blanking plate kit 

•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Can be selected separately to blend with wall colour

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, removable hinged rail blanking 
plate kit FL00-050-09-**

119

197

19
119

197

19

18

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

For removable hinged rail also purchase fitting and blanking kit below

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

The Gosfield Collection 19

1

1 2

2

3

3

4

4 5

5 6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

PRODUCT INFO: FL01-050-09 - THE GOSFIELD - 800mm STAINLESS STEEL CONCEALED FIXING SINGLE ARM HINGED SUPPORT RAIL

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-050-09 - THE GOSFIELD - 800mm STAINLESS STEEL CONCEALED FIXING SINGLE ARM HINGED SUPPORT RAIL

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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Stainless steel 220mm concealed 
fixing back rest rail and pad

•	 High quality stainless-steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Closed cell PU pad for maximum hygiene and comfort

Features

Back Rests

20

Back Rests

Removable Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel concealed fixing 
removable back rest rail & pad, Black pad FL01-030-09-**-C01X

The Gosfield, stainless steel concealed fixing 
removable back rest rail & pad, White pad FL01-030-09-**-C02X

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

The Gosfield Collection

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel concealed fixing 
back rest rail & pad, Black pad FL01-030-00-**-C01X

The Gosfield, stainless steel concealed fixing 
back rest rail & pad, White pad FL01-030-00-**-C02X

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

Stainless steel 220mm flangeless 
fixing back rest rail and pad

•	 High quality stainless-steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Closed cell PU pad for maximum hygiene and comfort

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel flangeless  
fixing back rest rail & pad, Black pad FL01-030-01-**-C01X

The Gosfield, stainless steel flangeless  
fixing back rest rail & pad, White pad FL01-030-01-**-C02X

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

21The Gosfield Collection

For removable back rests also purchase blanking kit to the right

Stainless steel removable hinged
rail blanking plate kit 

•	 Innovative removable solution
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Contemporary design

Features

Product Description Product Code

Fitzroy of London, stainless removable rail 
fitting kit and blanking covers FL01-015-09-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12



Shower Seats
Stainless steel frame wall 
mounted fold down shower seat

•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Compact HPL seat for maximum comfort
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Features
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Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel frame wall  
mounted fold down shower seat, black pads FL01-060-00-**-C01X

The Gosfield, stainless steel frame wall 
mounted fold down shower seat, white pads FL01-060-00-**-C02X

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details

Removable Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel frame wall 
mounted removable fold down shower seat, 
black pads

FL01-060-09-**-C01X

The Gosfield, stainless steel frame wall 
mounted removable fold down shower seat, 
white pads

FL01-060-09-**-C02X

For removable shower seat also purchase blanking plate kit to the right

Stainless steel removable standard 
shower seat blanking plate kit

Features
•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Can be selected separately to blend with wall colour
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, removable standard  
shower seat blanking plate kit FL00-060-09-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details

2322 The Gosfield Collection

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

120
kg



Shower Seats Shower Seats
Stainless steel frame wall mounted 
fold down Doc M shower seat

•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Compact HPL seat for maximum comfort 
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel frame wall 
mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, 
black pads

FL01-070-00-**-C01X

The Gosfield, stainless steel frame wall 
mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, 
white pads

FL01-070-00-**-C02X
65
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Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

For removable shower seat also purchase blanking plate kit to the right

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details

Removable Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel frame wall
mounted removable fold down Doc M 
shower seat, black pads

FL01-070-09-**-C01X

The Gosfield, stainless steel frame wall 
mounted removable fold down Doc M 
shower seat, white pads

FL01-070-09-**-C02X

Stainless steel removable Doc M
shower seat blanking plate kit

•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Can be selected separately to blend with wall colour
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 4x included in kit

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, removable Doc M shower
seat blanking plate kit FL00-070-09-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details

25

120
kg

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

24 The Gosfield Collection
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Showers
Thermostatic exposed shower 
assembly inc. mixer, head, pipes, 
hoses and handheld shower

2

27

Showers
Wall mounted shower arm 2

•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)
•	 Easy operation for users with limited dexterity
•	 Contemporary design
•	 All-in-one kit
•	 Dual shower capability
•	 Safe Touch main control block
•	 Easy-fit (wider width tolerance on fitting 

nuts to pipework connection)
•	 Grease-free valves (ceramic-mechanism)
•	 Flühs high-quality diverter valve
•	 Neoperl non-return valves at feeds
•	 High quality pressure balanced cartridge 

made using ULTEM1000 Material
•	 1.5m PVC flexi-hose on handheld shower
•	 Recommended pressure 1-5 bar

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, thermostatic exposed shower 
assembly inc. mixer, head, pipes, hoses and 
handheld shower

FL01-350-00-**

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown above

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown above

•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Compatible with FL01-353-00

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, wall mounted shower arm FL01-354-00-**

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown above

Shower head (250mm diameter)

•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Solid brass construction

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, shower head (250mm diameter) FL01-353-00-**

2

Ceiling mounted shower arm

•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Compatible with FL01-353-00

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, ceiling mounted shower arm FL01-352-00-**

2

The Gosfield Collection

1

1 2

2

3

3

4

4 5

5 6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

PRODUCT INFO: FL01-350-00 - THE GOSFIELD - THERMOSTATIC EXPOSED SHOWER ASSEMBLY INC. MIXER, HEAD, PIPES, HOSES AND HANDHELD SHOWER

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-350-00 - THE GOSFIELD - THERMOSTATIC EXPOSED SHOWER ASSEMBLY INC. MIXER, HEAD, PIPES, HOSES AND HANDHELD SHOWER

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-350-00 - THE GOSFIELD - THERMOSTATIC EXPOSED SHOWER ASSEMBLY INC. MIXER, HEAD, PIPES, HOSES AND HANDHELD SHOWER

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-352-00 - THE GOSFIELD - CEILING MOUNT SHOWER ARM
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-352-00 - THE GOSFIELD - CEILING MOUNT SHOWER ARM

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-354-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED SHOWER ARM

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-354-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED SHOWER ARM

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-354-00 - THE GOSFIELD - W
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-353-00 - THE GOSFIELD - SHOWER HEAD 250mm DIAMETER
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-353-00 - THE GOSFIELD - SHOWER HEAD 250mm DIAMETER
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The Gosfield Collection

Finish
Options Matt Black 

RAL 9005 / 
S01M

Polished 
Chrome 
Plated
E01P

Satin 
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Plated 
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Satin
Brass
P05S

Dark Deep 
Matt Bronze
S41M

Finish
Options Matt Black 
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Finish
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Showers

The Gosfield Collection

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown above

Thermostatic concealed 
shower mixer valve

•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)
•	 Extended handle for easier operation 

by users with limited dexterity
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Solid brass construction

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, thermostatic concealed 
shower mixer valve FL01-330-00-**

2

Thermostatic concealed 
shower mixer valve internals

•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)
•	 Designed for ease of installation
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Solid brass construction

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, thermostatic concealed shower 
mixer valve internals FL01-331-00
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-331-00 - THE GOSFIELD - THERMOSTATIC CONCEALED SHOWER MIXER VALVE INTERNALS

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 

FL
01
-3

31
-0

0 
RE

V 
1

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE

87

96

106

57
12
9,
5

22

95

14

130

53

16
6

12
3

132

IN HOT G3/4 IN COLD G3/4

OUT G3/4 OUT G3/4

1

1 2

2

3

3

4

4 5

5 6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

PRODUCT INFO: FL01-331-00 - THE GOSFIELD - THERMOSTATIC CONCEALED SHOWER MIXER VALVE INTERNALS

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 

FL
01
-3

31
-0

0 
RE

V 
1

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE

87

96

106

57
12
9,
5

22

95

14

130

53

16
6

12
3

132

IN HOT G3/4 IN COLD G3/4

OUT G3/4 OUT G3/4

Handheld shower and hose

•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Solid brass construction

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, handheld shower and hose FL01-351-00-**

2

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown above

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown above
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-351-00 - THE GOSFIELD - HANDHELD SHOWER AND HOSE
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-351-00 - THE GOSFIELD - HANDHELD SHOWER AND HOSE
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-351-00 - THE GOSFIELD - HANDHELD SHOWER AND HOSE

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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Thermostatic exposed shower mixer

•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)
•	 Easy operation for users with limited dexterity
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Safe touch main control block
•	 Easy-fit (wider width tolerance on fitting 

nut to pipework connection)
•	 Grease free valves (ceramic)
•	 Flühs high-quality diverter
•	 Neoperl non-return valves at feeds
•	 High quality pressure balanced cartridge
•	 Made using ULTEM1000 material

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, thermostatic  
exposed shower mixer FL01-340-00-**
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-340-00 - THE GOSFIELD - THERMOSTATIC EXPOSED SHOWER MIXER

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-340-00 - THE GOSFIELD - THERMOSTATIC EXPOSED SHOWER MIXER

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-340-00 - THE GOSFIELD - THERMOSTATIC EXPOSED SHOWER MIXER

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-330-00 - THE GOSFIELD - THERMOSTATIC CONCEALED SHOWER MIXER VALVE

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-330-00 - THE GOSFIELD - THERMOSTATIC CONCEALED SHOWER MIXER VALVE

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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Finish
Options Matt Black 

RAL 9005 / 
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Finish
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Wall Mounted

The Gosfield Collection

Wall mounted basin mixer tap 
internals, single lever

•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)
•	 Designed for ease of installation
•	 Supports single lever wall mounted mixer tap
•	 Solid brass construction

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, wall mounted basin
mixer tap internals, single lever FL01-323-00

2

Wall mounted basin mixer tap, 
single lever

•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)
•	 Extended handle for easier operation 

by users with limited dexterity
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Neoperl aerator
•	 Must be supplied with FL01-323-00 internals below

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, wall mounted basin 
mixer tap, single lever, 190mm spout FL01-321-00-**

The Gosfield, wall mounted basin  
mixer tap, single lever, 220mm spout FL01-320-00-**

2

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown above

Wall mounted basin mixer tap, 
two lever

Wall mounted basin mixer tap 
internals, two lever

•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)
•	 Extended handle for easier operation 

by users with limited dexterity
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Neoperl aerator
•	 Must be supplied with FL01-313-00 internals below

•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)
•	 Designed for ease of installation
•	 Supports two lever wall mounted mixer tap
•	 Solid brass construction

Features

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, wall mounted basin
mixer tap internals, two lever FL01-313-00

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, wall mounted basin
mixer tap, two lever, 190mm spout FL01-311-00-**

The Gosfield, wall mounted basin
mixer tap, two lever, 220mm spout FL01-310-00-**

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown above
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-320-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER TAP, SINGLE LEVER, 220mm SPOUT

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-320-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER TAP, SINGLE LEVER, 220mm SPOUT

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-320-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER TAP, SINGLE LEVER, 220mm SPOUT

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-323-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER TAP INTERNALS, SINGLE LEVER

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-323-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER TAP INTERNALS, SINGLE LEVER

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-311-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER TAP, TWO LEVER, 190mm SPOUT

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-311-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER TAP, TWO LEVER, 190mm SPOUT

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-311-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER TAP, TWO LEVER, 190mm SPOUT

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-313-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER TAP, INTERNAL, TWO LEVER

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-313-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER TAP, INTERNAL, TWO LEVER

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 

FL
01

-3
13

-0
0 

RE
V 

1

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE

103

n42 TYP

92

280

245

82

200

= =

30n

1

1 2

2

3

3

4

4 5

5 6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

PRODUCT INFO: FL01-313-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER TAP, INTERNAL, TWO LEVER

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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Finish
Options Matt Black 

RAL 9005 / 
S01M

Polished 
Chrome 
Plated
E01P

Satin 
Chrome 
Plated 
E01S

Satin
Brass
P05S

Dark Deep 
Matt Bronze
S41M

Finish
Options Matt Black 

RAL 9005 / 
S01M

Polished 
Chrome 
Plated
E01P

Satin 
Chrome 
Plated 
E01S

Satin
Brass
P05S

Dark Deep 
Matt Bronze
S41M
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Wall Mounted

The Gosfield Collection

Wall mounted tubular infrared 
mixer tap, mains operated

•	 IR sensor technology
•	 Mains powered
•	 Adjustable flow and sensitivity settings
•	 Tamper-proof design
•	 Touchless control
•	 Suitable for those with limited dexterity
•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, wall mounted bent spout  
infrared mixer tap, mains operated FL01-370-00-**

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, wall mounted tubular infrared 
mixer tap, mains operated FL01-371-00-**

Wall mounted bent spout infrared 
mixer tap, mains operated

•	 IR sensor technology
•	 Mains powered
•	 Adjustable flow and sensitivity settings
•	 Tamper-proof design
•	 Touchless control
•	 Suitable for those with limited dexterity
•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

Features

2

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown above

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown above

2

Finish
Options

Matt Black 
RAL 9005 / 
S01M

Satin 
Brushed
M00S

Satin 
Nickel
P01S

Satin 
Gold 
P02S

Finish
Options

Matt Black 
RAL 9005 / 
S01M

Satin 
Brushed
M00S

Satin 
Nickel
P01S

Satin 
Gold 
P02S

Finish
Options

Matt Black 
RAL 9005 / 
S01M

Satin 
Brushed
M00S

Satin 
Nickel
P01S

Satin 
Gold 
P02S

Finish
Options

Matt Black 
RAL 9005 / 
S01M

Satin 
Brushed
M00S

Satin 
Nickel
P01S

Satin 
Gold 
P02S

33The Gosfield Collection

Wall Mounted
Wall mounted tubular infrared 
soap dispenser, mains operated

Wall mounted tubular infrared 
hand dryer, mains operated

•	 IR sensor technology
•	 Mains powered
•	 Tamper-proof design
•	 Touchless control
•	 Suitable for those with limited dexterity

•	 IR sensor technology
•	 Mains powered
•	 Tamper-proof design
•	 Touchless control
•	 Suitable for those with limited dexterity

Features

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, wall mounted tubular infrared 
soap dispenser, mains operated FL01-374-00-**

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, wall mounted tubular infrared 
hand dryer, mains operated FL01-375-00-**

2

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown above

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown above

2
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-370-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED BENT SPOUT INFRARED MIXER TAP - MAINS OPERATED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-370-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED BENT SPOUT INFRARED MIXER TAP - MAINS OPERATED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-370-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED BENT SPOUT INFRARED MIXER TAP - MAINS OPERATED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-371-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED TUBULAR INFRARED MIXER TAP, MAINS OPERATED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-371-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED TUBULAR INFRARED MIXER TAP, MAINS OPERATED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-371-00 - THE GOSFIELD - WALL MOUNTED TUBULAR INFRARED MIXER TAP, MAINS OPERATED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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Fitzroy of London may occasionally need to change specification of products and/or kit contents and reserves the right to do so. 
We strive to keep our documentation up to date; however, we cannot guarantee this. We accept no liability for any information given on this data sheet. 
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Fitzroy of London may occasionally need to change specification of products and/or kit contents and reserves the right to do so. 
We strive to keep our documentation up to date; however, we cannot guarantee this. We accept no liability for any information given on this data sheet. 

DAT-FL01-375-00 Doc Rev 1 

Motor Thermal Protection: Auto resetting thermostat turns unit off, 120V at 135ְ°C, 24V at 95°C 

Heater Thermal Protection: Auto resetting thermostat turns unit off at 85°C. Thermal fuses cuts unit at 142°C. 

Standby power 0.3 - 0.4W 

110V-120/220V-240V AC, 50/60 HZ, 1.3-1.6KW 
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Deck Mounted

The Gosfield Collection 3535

Deck Mounted
Deck mounted swan neck infrared 
mixer tap, mains operated

•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)
•	 Hygienic touch-free operation
•	 Shuts off when hand is removed from in front of sensor
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Neoperl aerotor
•	 Mains power only
•	 9V power supply

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, deck mounted swan neck  
infrared mixer tap, mains operated FL01-360-00-**

2

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown above

Deck mounted infrared
mixer tap, mains operated

•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)
•	 Hygienic touch-free operation
•	 Shuts off when hand is removed from in front of sensor
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Neoperl aerator
•	 Mains power only

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, deck mounted infrared 
mixer tap, mains operated FL01-361-00-**

2

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown above

Deck mounted mixer tap

•	 Reg 4 certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)
•	 Specially extended handle for easier operation 

by users with limited dexterity
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Neoperl aerator (5LPM limiter / aerator 

interchangeable if required)
•	 Includes flexible tap tails ½” BSP x 400m length x M10 thread 

(at tap body end) 
 
*Doc M compliant when installed with an upstream TMV3 valve

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, deck mounted mixer tap FL01-300-00-**

2

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown above

Finish
Options

Matt Black 
RAL 9005 / S01M

Satin Nickel
P01S

Satin Gold 
P02S
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-361-00 - THE GOSFIELD - DECK MOUNTED INFRARED MIXER TAP, MAIN OPERATED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 

FL
01

-3
61

-0
0 

RE
V 

1

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE

17
0

35°

55

n44n50

166

112

IR SENSOR

n
24

1

1 2

2

3

3

4

4 5

5 6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

PRODUCT INFO: FL01-361-00 - THE GOSFIELD - DECK MOUNTED INFRARED MIXER TAP, MAIN OPERATED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-361-00 - THE GOSFIELD - DECK MOUNTED INFRARED MIXER TAP, MAIN OPERATED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-300-00 - THE GOSFIELD - DECK MOUNTED MIXER TAP

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-300-00 - THE GOSFIELD - DECK MOUNTED MIXER TAP

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-300-00 - THE GOSFIELD - DECK MOUNTED MIXER TAP

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-360-00 - THE GOSFIELD - DECK MOUNTED SWAN NECK INFRARED MIXER TAP, MAINS OPERATED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-360-00 - THE GOSFIELD - DECK MOUNTED SWAN NECK INFRARED MIXER TAP, MAINS OPERATED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-360-00 - THE GOSFIELD - DECK MOUNTED SWAN NECK INFRARED MIXER TAP, MAINS OPERATED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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Finish
Options Matt Black 

RAL 9005 / 
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Polished 
Chrome 
Plated
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Satin 
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Plated 
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Satin
Brass
P05S

Dark Deep 
Matt Bronze
S41M

Finish
Options

Matt Black 
RAL 9005 / 
S01M

Satin 
Brushed
M00S

Satin 
Nickel
P01S

Satin 
Gold 
P02S
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AccessoriesAccessories

5Concealed fixing towel rail

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Cleated wall plate for superior mounting strength
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, towel rail 450mm, concealed fixing FL01-506-00-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details

2 x WALL FIXING PLATE
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-506-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOWEL RAIL, CONCEALED, 450MM

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-506-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOWEL RAIL, CONCEALED, 450MM

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-506-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOWEL RAIL, CONCEALED, 450MM

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, fixed double toilet
roll holder, concealed fixing FL01-505-00-**

5Concealed fixing fixed double 
toilet roll holder

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Cleated wall plate for superior mounting strength
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details
WALL FIXING PLATE
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-505-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, DOUBLE, CONCEALED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-505-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, DOUBLE, CONCEALED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-505-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, DOUBLE, CONCEALED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-505-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, DOUBLE, CONCEALED
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5Concealed fixing hinged 
toilet roll holder

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Cleated wall plate for superior mounting strength
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, hinged toilet roll holder, 
concealed fixing FL01-504-00-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-504-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, SINGLE, HINGED, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-504-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, SINGLE, HINGED, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-504-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, SINGLE, HINGED, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-504-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, SINGLE, HINGED, CONCEALED
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5Concealed fixing fixed toilet roll holder

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Cleated wall plate for superior mounting strength
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, fixed toilet roll holder,  
concealed fixing FL01-503-00-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details WALL FIXING PLATE
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-503-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-503-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-503-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-503-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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5Concealed fixing single robe hook

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Cleated wall plate for superior mounting strength
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, single robe hook, concealed fixing FL01-501-00-**

See page 12 for details

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-501-00 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-501-00 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-501-00 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-501-00 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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5Concealed fixing double robe hook

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Cleated wall plate for superior mounting strength
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, double robe hook, concealed fixing FL01-502-00-**

See page 12 for details

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-502-00 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, DOUBLE, CONCEALED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 

MK
T-

FL
01
-5

02
-0

0 
RE

V 
2

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE

n60

n
25

70

4

47

3x n5,5 THRU

71

14

n
25

n31

55

WALL FIXING PLATE

1

1 2

2

3

3

4

4 5

5 6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

PRODUCT INFO: FL01-502-00 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, DOUBLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-502-00 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, DOUBLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-502-00 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, DOUBLE, CONCEALED
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Accessories

Concealed fixing IR sensor bezel

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, IR sensor bezel FL01-508-00-**

See page 12 for details

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

5

5Concealed fixing toilet 
brush and holder

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Cleated wall plate for superior mounting strength
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, toilet brush & holder,  
concealed fixing FL01-507-00-**

See page 12 for details

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-507-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET BRUSH HOLDER, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-507-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET BRUSH HOLDER, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-507-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET BRUSH HOLDER, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-507-00 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET BRUSH HOLDER, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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5Concealed fixing double 
soap dispenser

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Cleated wall plate for superior mounting strength
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, double soap dispenser,  
concealed fixing FL01-509-00-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-509-00 - THE GOSFIELD - SOAP DISPENSER, DOUBLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-509-00 - THE GOSFIELD - SOAP DISPENSER, DOUBLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-509-00 - THE GOSFIELD - SOAP DISPENSER, DOUBLE, CONCEALED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 

FL
01
-5

09
-0

0 
RE

V 
2

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE

n64 TYP

12
8

60n

17
7

148

65

3x n5,5 THRU47

14
7

WALL FIXING PLATE

1

1 2

2

3

3

4

4 5

5 6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F
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5Concealed fixing 
colostomy bag shelf

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Cleated wall plate for superior mounting strength
•	 Contemporary minimalist design
•	 BS8300 compliant

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, colostomy bag shelf,  
concealed fixing FL01-510-00-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details
2 x WALL FIXING PLATE
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5Concealed fixing door stop

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Cleated wall plate for superior mounting strength
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, stainless steel concealed  
fixing door stop FL01-512-00-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-512-00 - THE GOSFIELD - DOOR STOP, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-512-00 - THE GOSFIELD - DOOR STOP, CONCEALED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 

MK
T-

FL
01

-5
12
-0

0 
RE

V 
2

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE

n60 n20

47 3x n5,5 THRU

15 50 14

79

WALL FIXING PLATE

1

1 2

2

3

3

4

4 5

5 6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

PRODUCT INFO: FL01-512-00 - THE GOSFIELD - DOOR STOP, CONCEALED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-512-00 - THE GOSFIELD - DOOR STOP, CONCEALED
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Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

5Concealed fixing single 
soap dispenser

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Cleated wall plate for superior mounting strength
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, single soap dispenser,
concealed fixing FL01-511-00-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-511-00 - THE GOSFIELD - SOAP DISPENSER, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-511-00 - THE GOSFIELD - SOAP DISPENSER, SINGLE, CONCEALED

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-511-00 - THE GOSFIELD - SOAP DISPENSER, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-511-00 - THE GOSFIELD - SOAP DISPENSER, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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Accessories
Flangeless robe hook

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Flangeless fixing for a sleek aesthetic
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, single robe hook, flangeless FL01-501-01-**

5

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-501-01 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, SINGLE, FLANGELESS
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-501-01 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, SINGLE, FLANGELESS
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-501-01 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, SINGLE, FLANGELESS

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-501-01 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, SINGLE, FLANGELESS
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Flangeless double robe hook

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Flangeless fixing for a sleek aesthetic
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, double robe hook, flangeless FL01-502-01-**

5

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-502-01 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, DOUBLE, FLANGELESS
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-502-01 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, DOUBLE, FLANGELESS

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-502-01 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, DOUBLE, FLANGELESS
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-502-01 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, DOUBLE, FLANGELESS
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5Flangeless fixed toilet roll holder

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Flangeless fixing for a sleek aesthetic
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, fixed toilet roll holder, flangeless FL01-503-01-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-503-01 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, SINGLE, FLANGELESS
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-503-01 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, SINGLE, FLANGELESS
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-503-01 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, SINGLE, FLANGELESS
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-503-01 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, SINGLE, FLANGELESS
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Accessories Accessories

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, fixed double toilet
roll holder, flangeless FL01-505-01-**

Flangeless fixed double toilet 
roll holder

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Flangeless fixing for a sleek aesthetic
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

5

See page 12 for details

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-505-01 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, DOUBLE, FLANGELESS
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-505-01 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, DOUBLE, FLANGELESS
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-505-01 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, DOUBLE, FLANGELESS
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-505-01 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, DOUBLE, FLANGELESS
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Flangeless hinged toilet roll holder

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Flangeless fixing for a sleek aesthetic
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, hinged toilet roll holder,  
flangeless FL01-504-01-**

5

See page 12 for details

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-504-01 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, SINGLE, HINGED, FLANGELESS
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-504-01 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, SINGLE, HINGED, FLANGELESS

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-504-01 - THE GOSFIELD - TOILET ROLL HOLDER, SINGLE, HINGED, FLANGELESS
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5Flangeless soap dispenser

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Flangeless fixing for a sleek aesthetic
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, single soap dispenser, flangeless FL01-511-01-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details
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Flangeless towel rail

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Flangeless fixing for a sleek aesthetic
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, towel rail 450mm, flangeless FL01-506-01-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details
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Product Description Product Code

The Gosfield, toilet brush & holder, flangeless FL01-507-01-**

Flangeless toilet brush & holder

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Flangeless fixing for a sleek aesthetic
•	 Contemporary minimalist design

Features
5

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 12 for details
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Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12
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Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 12

The Gosfield Collection



The Portland 
Collection
Elegant, sophisticated and authentic. 
 
Our Portland Collection is synonymous with the 
timelessness of the Edwardian era and features 
products that celebrate the character of the late 
19th and early 20th centuries. 

Crafted from solid brass and with world-class 
workmanship, Portland is guaranteed to deliver
a lasting impression.

44

Finish Options

Brass

Wood

Polished 
Chrome
Plated  
E01P

Satin
Nickel  
Plated
E02S

Satin
Chrome  
Plated
E01S

Antique
Brass
Plated 
E03A

Polished 
Nickel
Plated
E02P

Polished
Gold  
Plated
E05P

Wenge 
W01X

Natural Oak 
W03X

Mahogany 
W02X

Electroplated

Natural
Antique
Bronze
B01A

Natural 
Antique 
Brass
B02A

Natural 
Polished 
Brass
B02P

Natural
Satin  
Bronze 
B01S

Natural 
Satin
Brass
B02S

Natural 
Weathered 
Bronze
B01W

Natural 
Weathered 
Brass
B02W

Grab Rails				    46-49
Hinged Support Rail					      49
Back Rests                                                                                                     50-51
Shower Seats				            52-53
Showering				                   54
Accessories				    55-57
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Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail

•	 Classical & authentic design
•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Features

46

175 
kg

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, 455mm / 18” solid
brass concealed fixing grab rail FL05-010-00-**

The Portland, 610mm / 24” solid
brass concealed fixing grab rail FL05-011-00-**

The Portland, 915mm / 36” solid
brass concealed fixing grab rail FL05-012-00-**

The Portland, 1065mm / 42” solid
brass concealed fixing grab rail FL05-013-00-**

Removable Product Description Product Code

The Portland, 455mm / 18” solid brass 
removable concealed fixing grab rail FL05-010-09-**

The Portland, 610mm / 24” solid brass 
removable concealed fixing grab rail FL05-011-09-**

The Portland, 915mm / 36” solid brass 
removable concealed fixing grab rail FL05-012-09-**

The Portland, 1065mm / 42” solid brass 
removable concealed fixing grab rail FL05-013-09-**

Grab Rails

See page 44 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 44
Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 44

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 44

For removable grab rail also purchase fitting and blanking kit to the right

ElectroplatedFinish Options Brass

The Portland Collection 47

Solid brass removable rail 
fitting and blanking kit

Features

Pack Contents

•	 Innovative removable solution
•	 Classical & authentic design
•	 Solid Brass covers
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 2 x Blanking covers
•	 2 x Wall fixing plates
•	 2 x Grub screws

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, solid brass removable
rail fitting and blanking kit FL05-015-09-**

Grab Rails

ElectroplatedFinish Options Brass

See page 44 for details



48

Solid brass concealed 
fixing L-shape grab rail

•	 Classical & authentic design
•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Can be constructed as LH / RH

Features 175 
kg

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, solid brass concealed  
fixing L-shape grab rail FL05-020-00-**

Removable Product Description Product Code

The Portland, solid brass concealed  
fixing removable L-shape grab rail FL05-020-09-**

Grab Rails

See page 44 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 44

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 44

For removable grab rail also purchase fitting and blanking kit to the right

ElectroplatedFinish Options Brass

49

Hinged Support Rail
Solid brass 800mm exposed 
fixing hinged support rail

800

10
0


38

,1

14
0

70

11
0

64

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, 800mm solid brass 
exposed fixings hinged support rail FL05-050-00-**

•	 Classical & authentic design
•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Features

Removable L-shape rail fitting 
and blanking plate kit

•	 Innovative removable solution
•	 Classical & authentic design
•	 Solid brass covers
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Features

•	 3x Blanking covers
•	 3x Wall fixing plates
•	 3x Grub screws

Pack Contents

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, solid brass removable rail fitting 
and blanking plate kit FL05-025-09-**

Grab Rails

See page 44 for details

The Portland Collection

ElectroplatedFinish Options Brass

ElectroplatedFinish Options Brass

See page 44 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 44

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 44

120
kg
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Solid brass 220mm concealed 
fixing back rest rail and pad

•	 Classic & authentic design
•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Wooden backrest for ultimate luxury and style

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, 220mm solid brass  
concealed fixing back rest rail and pad FL05-030-00-**-****

Removable Product Description Product Code

The Portland, 220mm solid brass concealed 
fixing removable back rest rail and pad FL05-030-09-**-****

Back Rests

See page 44 for details

Brass WoodFinish Options Electroplated

The Portland Collection

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown 
on page 44 (Electroplated / Brass).

Replace **** with 4-character short code for chosen wood finish shown 
on page 44 (Wood)  Wood finish refers to stain only, standard wood used  
is Iroko timber.

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown 
on page 44 (Electroplated / Brass).

Replace **** with 4-character short code for chosen wood finish shown 
on page 44 (Wood)  Wood finish refers to stain only, standard wood used 
is Iroko timber.

Back Rests
Removable rail fitting kit 
and blanking covers

•	 Solid brass covers
•	 Innovative removable solution
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Classical & authentic design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, removable rail fitting kit 
and blanking covers FL05-015-09-**

ElectroplatedFinish Options Brass

See page 44 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 44

51

For removable back rest also purchase fitting and blanking kit to the right



52

Shower Seats

The Portland Collection

Wall mounted fold down shower seat

•	 Classical & authentic design
•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Wooden seat pads for ultimate luxury and style
•	 Available in a wide range of finishes
•	 Foldable design, friction hinge

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, wall mounted fold
down shower seat FL05-060-00-**-****

Wall mounted fold down
Doc M shower seat

•	 Classical & authentic design
•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Wooden seat pads for ultimate luxury and style
•	 Available in a wide range of finishes
•	 Foldable design, friction hinge

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, wall mounted fold
down Doc M shower seat FL05-070-00-**-****

Brass WoodFinish Options Electroplated

See page 44 for details

Brass WoodFinish Options Electroplated

See page 44 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown 
on page 44 (Electroplated / Brass).

Replace **** with 4-character short code for chosen wood finish shown 
on page 44 (Wood)  Wood finish refers to stain only, standard wood used 
is Iroko timber.

200
kg

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown 
on page 44 (Electroplated / Brass).

Replace **** with 4-character short code for chosen wood finish shown 
on page 44 (Wood)  Wood finish refers to stain only, standard wood used 
is Iroko timber.

53

200
kg



AccessoriesShowering

54 The Portland Collection 55

Single Robe Hook

•	 High quality brass construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Concealed fixings
•	 Classical and authentic design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, single robe hook FL05-501-00-**

BrassFinish Options Electroplated

See page 44 for details

Solid brass concealed fixing 
L-shape shower curtain rail

•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Length and height adjustable (reduction only)
•	 Classical & authentic design
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Push on fixing covers

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, brass concealed fixing  
L-shape shower curtain rail, 1.2m x 1.2m FL05-080-00-**

Solid brass concealed fixing 
L-shape shower curtain rail

•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Length and height adjustable (reduction only)
•	 Classical & authentic design
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Push on fixing covers

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, brass concealed fixing  
shower curtain rail, 2m FL05-085-00-**

See page 44 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 44

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 44

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 44

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 44

BrassFinish Options Electroplated

BrassFinish Options Electroplated

See page 44 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 44

Vertical Toilet Roll Holder

•	 High quality brass construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Concealed fixings
•	 Classical and authentic design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, vertical toilet roll holder FL05-503-00-**

See page 44 for details

BrassFinish Options Electroplated
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PRODUCT INFO: FL05-503-00 - THE PORTLAND - VERTICAL TOILET ROLL HOLDER
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Horizontal Toilet Roll Holder

•	 High quality brass construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Concealed fixings
•	 Classical and authentic design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, horizontal toilet roll holder FL05-504-00-**

BrassFinish Options Electroplated

See page 44 for details
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PRODUCT INFO: FL05-504-00 - THE PORTLAND - TOILET ROLL HOLDER
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PRODUCT INFO: FL05-504-00 - THE PORTLAND - TOILET ROLL HOLDER
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-501-00 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-501-00 - THE GOSFIELD - ROBE HOOK, SINGLE, CONCEALED
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Accessories
Towel Rail

•	 High quality brass construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Concealed fixings
•	 Classical and authentic design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, 450mm towel rail FL05-506-00-**

See page 44 for details
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PRODUCT INFO: FL05-506-00 - THE PORTLAND - 450mm TOWEL RAIL
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PRODUCT INFO: FL05-506-00 - THE PORTLAND - 450mm TOWEL RAIL
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Single Soap Dispenser

•	 High quality brass construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Concealed fixings
•	 Classical and authentic design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, single soap dispenser and holder FL05-508-00-** 

See page 44 for details

BrassFinish Options Electroplated
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PRODUCT INFO: FL05-508-00 - THE PORTLAND - SINGLE SOAP DISPENSER AND HOLDER
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PRODUCT INFO: FL05-508-00 - THE PORTLAND - SINGLE SOAP DISPENSER AND HOLDER
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PRODUCT INFO: FL05-508-00 - THE PORTLAND - SINGLE SOAP DISPENSER AND HOLDER
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PRODUCT INFO: FL05-508-00 - THE PORTLAND - SINGLE SOAP DISPENSER AND HOLDER
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Double Soap Dispenser

•	 High quality brass construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Concealed fixings
•	 Classical and authentic design

Features

See page 44 for details

BrassFinish Options Electroplated
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PRODUCT INFO: FL05-509-00 - THE PORTLAND - DOUBLE SOAP DISPENSER AND HOLDER 

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 

MK
T-

FL
05

-5
09

-0
0 

RE
V 

2

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE

3x n5,5 THRU

47

n60

14
9

66
68

158

79

123

14

n68

90

114

n56

n16

74
76

2x WALL FIXING PLATE

1

1 2

2

3

3

4

4 5

5 6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

PRODUCT INFO: FL05-509-00 - THE PORTLAND - DOUBLE SOAP DISPENSER AND HOLDER 
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PRODUCT INFO: FL05-509-00 - THE PORTLAND - DOUBLE SOAP DISPENSER AND HOLDER 
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Toilet Brush and Holder

•	 High quality brass construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Concealed fixings
•	 Classical and authentic design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, toilet brush and holder FL05-507-00-**

See page 44 for details

BrassFinish Options Electroplated
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PRODUCT INFO: FL05-507-00 - THE PORTLAND - TOILET BRUSH AND HOLDER
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Colostomy Bag Shelf

•	 High quality brass construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Concealed fixings
•	 Classical and authentic design
•	 Toughened glass shelf
•	 BS8300 compliant

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Portland, colostomy bag shelf FL05-510-00-**

See page 44 for details

BrassFinish Options Electroplated

2x WALL FIXING PLATE
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PRODUCT INFO: FL05-510-00 - THE PORTLAND - COLOSTOMY BAG SHELF
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PRODUCT INFO: FL05-510-00 - THE PORTLAND - COLOSTOMY BAG SHELF
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Product Description Product Code

The Portland, double soap dispenser FL05-509-00-**

The Portland Collection The Portland Collection



The Hanson 
Collection
The Hanson Collection delivers radical simplicity 
to a comprehensive set of bathroom fittings.
 
Clean lines and classical geometry form the perfect 
building blocks for creativity, embodying the individuality 
and style of the creator and the needs of the end-user. 
The simplistic shape gives this collection a universal 
design language with a modern and high-end look. 

58

Satin 
Anthracite
P04S

Polished 
Champagne
P08P

Polished 
Anthracite
P04P

Finish Options

PVD

Metal Powder Coated

Matt Black 
RAL 9005 / 
S01M

Matt White
RAL 9016 / 
S02M

Mirror
Polished
M00P

Satin 
Brushed 
M00S

Polished 
Nickel
P01P

Satin 
Nickel
P01S

Polished 
Gold 
P02P

Satin 
Gold 
P02S

Polished 
Graphite
P03P

Satin 
Graphite
P03S

Polished 
Bronze
P06P

Satin
Bronze
P06S

Satin 
Warm Gold
P07S

Satin 
Champagne
P08S

Satin
Brass
P05S

Polished 
Warm Brass
P09P

Satin Warm 
Brass
P09S

Polished
Brass
P05P

Polished 
Warm Gold
P07P
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Polished 
Chrome
Plated  
E01P

Satin
Nickel  
Plated
E02S

Satin
Chrome  
Plated
E01S

Antique
Brass
Plated 
E03A

Polished 
Nickel
Plated
E02P

Polished
Gold  
Plated
E05P

Electroplated



Grab Rails
Stainless steel concealed 
fixing grab rail

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Contemporary design

Features 175 
kg

Product Description Product Code

The Hanson, stainless steel concealed  
fixing grab rail, 455mm / 18” FL03-010-00-**

The Hanson, stainless steel concealed
fixing grab rail, 610mm / 24” FL03-011-00-**

The Hanson, stainless steel concealed 
fixing grab rail, 915mm / 36” FL03-012-00-**

The Hanson, stainless steel concealed 
fixing grab rail, 1065mm / 42”

FL03-013-00- **
(not available in PVD finishes)

See page 58 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 58

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

Removable Product Description Product Code

The Hanson, stainless steel concealed fixing 
removable grab rail, 455mm / 18” FL03-010-09-**

The Hanson, stainless steel concealed fixing 
removable grab rail, 610mm / 24” FL03-011-09-**

The Hanson, stainless steel concealed fixing 
removable grab rail, 915mm / 36” FL03-012-09-**

The Hanson, stainless steel concealed fixing 
removable grab rail, 1065mm / 42”

FL03-013-09-**
(not available in PVD finishes)

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 58

For removable grab rail also purchase fitting and blanking kit to the right

The Hanson Collection60 61

Grab Rails
Stainless steel flangeless
fixing grab rail

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Contemporary design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Hanson, stainless steel flangeless fixing 
grab rail, 455mm / 18” FL03-010-01-**

The Hanson, stainless steel flangeless 
concealed fixing grab rail, 610mm / 24” FL03-011-01-**

The Hanson, stainless steel flangeless 
concealed  fixing grab rail, 915mm / 36” FL03-012-01-**

The Hanson, stainless steel flangeless 
concealed  fixing grab rail, 1065mm / 42”

FL03-013-01- **
(not available in PVD finishes)

Stainless steel removable rail 
fitting and blanking plate kit

•	 Innovative removable solution
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Contemporary design

Features

•	 2x Blanking covers
•	 2x Wall fixing plates
•	 2x Grub screws

Pack Contents

See page 58 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 58

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

175 
kg

Product Description Product Code

The Hanson, stainless steel removable  
rail fitting and blanking plate kit FL01-015-09-**

See page 58 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 58

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

The Hanson Collection



Product Description Product Code

The Hanson, 800mm stainless steel concealed 
fixing looped hinged support rail FL03-052-00-**

Back Rests

63

Hinged Support Rail
800mm stainless steel concealed 
fixing looped hinged support rail

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 High Quality Stainless Steel Construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Features

See page 58 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 58

200
kg

62 The Hanson Collection

Removable Product Description Product Code

The Hanson, stainless steel concealed fixing 
removable back rest rail and pad, Black pad FL03-030-09-**-C01X

The Hanson, stainless steel concealed fixing 
removable back rest rail and  pad, White pad FL03-030-09-**-C02X

Stainless steel 220mm concealed 
fixing back rest, rail and pad

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Closed cell PU pad for maximum 

hygiene and comfort

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Hanson, stainless steel concealed fixing 
back rest rail & pad, 220mm, Black pad FL03-030-00-**-C01X

The Hanson, stainless steel concealed fixing 
back rest rail & pad, 220mm, White pad FL03-030-00-**-C02X

See page 58 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 58

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 58

For removable grab rail also purchase blanking plate kit on page 61

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal
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Showering

65

Back Rests

64 The Hanson Collection

Stainless steel 220mm flangeless 
fixing back rest, rail and pad

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Closed cell PU pad for maximum 

hygiene and comfort

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Hanson, stainless steel flangeless fixing 
back rest rail and pad, 220mm, Black pad FL03-030-01-**-C01X

The Hanson, stainless steel flangeless fixing 
back rest rail and pad, 220mm, White pad FL03-030-01-**-C02X

See page 58 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 58

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

Stainless steel concealed 
fixing shower curtain rail, 2m

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Length adjustable (reduction only)
•	 Push on fixing covers
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Contemporary design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Hanson, stainless steel concealed fixing 
shower curtain rail, 2m FL03-085-00-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

Stainless steel 1.2m x 1.2m 
concealed fixing L-shape
shower curtain rail

•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Length and height adjustable (reduction only)
•	 Push on fixing covers
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Contemporary design

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Hanson, stainless steel concealed fixing 
L-shape shower curtain rail, 1.2m x 1.2m FL03-080-00-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 58 for details

See page 58 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 58

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 58
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Showering

Removable Product Description Product Code

The Hanson, stainless steel frame wall mounted 
removable fold down Doc M shower seat, 
stainless steel, black pads

FL03-070-09-**-C01X

The Hanson, stainless steel frame wall mounted 
removable fold down Doc M shower seat, 
stainless steel, white pads

FL03-070-09-**-C02X

Stainless steel frame wall mounted 
fold down Doc M shower seat

•	 Simplistic design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Compact HPL seat for maximum comfort 
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Features 120 
kg

Product Description Product Code

The Hanson, stainless steel frame wall mounted 
fold down Doc M shower seat, stainless steel, 
black pads

FL03-070-00-**-C01X

The Hanson, stainless steel frame wall mounted 
fold down Doc M shower seat, stainless steel, 
white pads

FL03-070-00-**-C02X

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal
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See page 58 for details

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 58

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 58

For removable shower seat also purchase blanking plate kit to the right

Showering
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Stainless steel removable Doc 
M shower seat blanking plate kit

•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Can be selected separately to match better with wall colour
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Features

Product Description Product Code

The Hanson, removable Doc M shower  
seat blanking plate kit, stainless steel FL00-070-09-**

Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal

See page 58 for details

The Hanson Collection
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The Constable 
Collection
The defining accessory in your inclusive bathroom space. 

Meticulously crafted with the closest attention to detail, the Constable 
Collection refines contemporary interiors with high-grade stainless 
steel products. Intricately refined and crafted with hexagonal detailing, 
Constable products are available in PVD and traditional finishes. 

68 Available on request.  Speak to one of our team for more information. 69



The Kirkman 
Collection
Inspired by the famous Art Deco design period of the 1930s Kirkman 
combines Arts Décoratifs styling with exquisite craftsmanship to 
represent this renowned period.

Crafted from stainless steel, Kirkman offers versatility and a classic 
and progressive appeal to your accessible bathroom space. 

70 Available on request.  Speak to one of our team for more information. 71



The Mortimer 
Collection
With sculptured, square compositions, the Mortimer Collection 
offers a modern feel to your accessible washroom space.

Mortimer’s square-ended products provide an assertive presence 
that exudes simplicity and creates balance in any room. 

Available in all PVD and traditional finishes, this range 
is a canvas for free-flowing creativity.

72 Available on request.  Speak to one of our team for more information. Available on request. Speak to one of our team for more information.

The Bolsover 
Collection
Discover a truly authentic period style with the Bolsover Collection.

With its exposed screws and high-grade stainless steel, Bolsover 
serves a classic aesthetic perfect for any luxury bathroom product.

Customise with PVD and traditional finishes to create
a product that complements your design vision.
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Our Style 
Range
Tap into contemporary design with our Style range 
 
The Style collection is the first choice for buildings
where the priorities are design-led elegance, exceptionally 
reliable quality and full compliance. Create spaces with
the atmosphere of modern commercial washrooms 
without compromising inclusivity.

Go beyond aesthetics

Functionality and compliance come as standard with 
our fully stocked Style range. These high-quality products 
have extensive warranty coverage and are speedily 
delivered to keep projects on track.

Deliver elegant and stylish spaces

Nobody knows our collections better than us.
That’s why we’ll work closely with you to ensure
you find the perfect products and accessories
to complement your washroom space. 

74

To discover our full range and discuss any specific project 
needs, contact one of our knowledgeable and friendly team 
or visit our website at www.fitzroyoflondon.com
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0203 773 1050
sales@fitzroyoflondon.com  

Royce House, Royce Avenue, Billingham,
TS23 4BX, United Kingdom

FITZROYOFLONDON.COM


